
Team # Team Name

1C 2 Wells and a J&B Brad Davis - Todd Welz - Eric Welz - Jeff Lampe

2C Sasquatch and Friends Tom HartMann - Jeff Stratton - John Stratton - Ray Ford

3C Lost in the Rough Randy Gelly - Roger Young - Dan Gramlich

4C Triple B's   Nic Lappe - Steve Ritchie _ Rick Ringwald _ Chris Wiegand

5C Always Need A Sub Brent Korte - Todd Korte - Scott Plocher - Andrew Wirz

6C Hombres Jeff Foehner - Mike Odorizzi - Floyd Klaus - Jerry Korte

7C Highland Moose Ken Kapp- Dave Wirz -Duane Steiner - Roscoe Amman - Deny Gehrig

8C Ramrods Nathan Korte - Terry Jakel  -Dave Boyer - Mike Voegele

Tues 4/24/2012 Week 1 5 v 6 3 v 4 1 v 2

Thurs 4/26/2012 7 v 8

Tues 5/1/2012 Week 2 2 v 4 1 v 3 5 v 7 6 v 8

Tues 5/8/2012 Week 3 7 v 3 2 v 6 1 v 8  5 v 4

Tues 5/15/2012 Week 4 1 v 5 8 v 4 7 v 2 3 v 6

Tues 5/22/2012 Week 5 3 v 8 5 v 2 4 v 6 7 v 1

Tues 5/29/2012 Week 6 4 v 1 6 v 7 8 v 5 2 v 3

Tues 6/5/2012 Week 7 8 v 2 3 v 5 6 v 1 4 v 7

Tues 6/12/2012 Week 8 4 v 3 2 v 1 8 v 7 6 v 5

Tues 6/19/2012 Week 9 7 v 5 8 v 6 3 v 1 4 v 2

Tues 6/26/2012 Week 10 8 v 1 4 v 5 6 v 2 3 v 7

Tues No League

Tues 7/10/2012 Week 11 2 v 7 6 v 3 4 v 8 5 v 1

Tues 7/17/2012 Week 12 6 v 4 1 v 7 2 v 5 8 v 3

Tues 7/24/2012 Week 13 5 v 8 3 v 2 7 v 6 1 v 4

Tues 7/31/2012 Week 14 1 v 6 7 v 4 5 v 3 2 v 8

Tues 8/7/2012 Week 15 5 v 6 7 v 8 3 v 4 1 v 2

 

Tues 8/14/2012  Play-offs

Tues 8/21/2012 Playoff Finals

Men's Scramble League
" C "  Flight

Team Members


